Kolo: 20.

Domaci :

GamesBar-Team

Soupiska domaci
D1 Linduska
D2 Sékora

D3 Hasnik

D4 Kocian

D5 Zemdak
D6 Stix

D7

D8

Soupiska hosté

H1 Béhavy

H2 Gall

H3 Kolegar

H4 Cepek Pavel
H5 Cepek Petr
H6

H7

H8

Zapis ligového utkani

Oblast: I. Jihomoravska liga

Old Boys Brno

Linduska -
Sékora
Hasnik
Kocian
Linduska
Sékora
Hasnik
Kocian
Kocian-Linduska/Stix-Zemc¢ak
Kocian-Stix/Hasnik-Linduska
Linduska
Sékora
Hasnik
Kocian
Linduska
Sékora
Hasnik
Kocian
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Dne: 12.4.2012

H1
H2
H2+H3, H4+H1
H3+H4,H1+H2
H4
H1
H2
H3
H1
H2
H3
H4

C Tymovahra | 1:0 709
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